DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS,LIMITED (THE)
COMPANY OF POETS LTD

COMPANY OF POETS LTD

COMPANY OF WOLVES (THE ACTORS)
LIMITED

COMPANY REGISTRATION SERVICES
LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SEAL LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED
COMPANY SECRETARY (GB) LTD
COMPANY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPANY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

COMPANY 342 LIMITED

COMPANY TIME LIMITED

COMPANY WORKS LIMITED

COMPANY WORKS LIMITED

COMPANY WORKS LIMITED

COMPARE FEE LIMITED

COMPARE FEE LIMITED

COMPAREPACK LIMITED

COMPAREPACK LIMITED

COMPARISON CREATOR LIMITED
COMPARISON CREATOR LIMITED

COMPAR PROPERTIES LIMITED

COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED
COMPASS COUNSELLING LIMITED
COMPASS COUNSELLING LIMITED
COMPASS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COMPASS DELIVERY LIMITED

COMPASS DELIVERY LIMITED

COMPASS DISPLAY SYSTEMS LIMITED
COMPASS EXECUTIVE LIMITED

COMPASS EXECUTIVE LIMITED

COMPASS HIRE LIMITED

THE COMPASSIONATE FRIENDS

THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION
THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION
THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION
COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED

00514735
00514735
00514735
00514735
00514735
00514735
00514735
00514735
07339651
07339651
04320726

04109559

04886696
04886696
04886696
04886696
04886696
04886696
04886696
04886696
00539913
06868854
04454677
04454677
03436768
06473516
05138849
05138849
05138849
06449170
06449170
07339615
07339615
07336373
07336373
05601633
06950488
06950488
06950488
05894519
05894519
02487325

06972395
06972395
03279712
07338861
07338861
06161174
04029535
05888231
05888231
05888231
06967503

oQUEHQUDUOQWOQWEOQOQ

P WNRFRWNREFERRFRRFRWW

TgaoaAagouawooan
DWWWROPRE PP DOW

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010
05/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010

10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010

COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED

COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED

COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED

COMPASS LAW LIMITED

COMPASS PIPELINES LIMITED

COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
COMPASS ROSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

COMPASS SERVICES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
COMPASS (TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS) LIMITED
COMPASS (TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS) LIMITED

COMPASS WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

COMPASS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

COMPAVIA TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

COMPELLE LIMITED

COMPELLE LIMITED

COMPELLE LIMITED

COMPETENT LIMITED

COMPETENT LIMITED

COMPETENT CONTRACTING LTD

THE COMPETENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED
COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED
COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED
COMPETITIVE OPTIONS LIMITED
COMPETITIVO MANAGEMENT LTD
COMPHACK LTD

COMPHO LIMITED

COMPHO LIMITED

THE COMPLEAT GARDENER LIMITED

THE COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE CENTRE
LIMITED

COMPLEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
COMPLEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
COMPLEMENT ENERGY LIMITED
COMPLEMENT ENERGY LIMITED
COMPLEMENTIT LIMITED

COMPLEMENT SURVEYS LIMITED
COMPLEMENT SURVEYS LIMITED
COMPLETE COMPANY SERVICES LIMITED
COMPLETE ABILITY LIMITED

COMPLETE ABILITY LIMITED

THE COMPLETE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
COMPANY LIMITED

THE COMPLETE ARCHITECTURAL DESIGN
COMPANY LIMITED

COMPLETE ASSET SOLUTIONS LTD
COMPLETE BAR SERVICES LTD
COMPLETE BAR SERVICES LTD
COMPLETE BOAT FREIGHTING LIMITED

06967503
06967503
06967503
04632352
03658302
05124432
05124432
05124432
05124432
05124432
05124432
06742670
03412171
03412171
04987966

04214267

03123275
03606512
03606512
03606512
05977405
05977405
06975553
02825204

05494523
05494523
05494523
04828348
06574613
06922479
04654599
04654599
05173272
04329120

06650337
06650337
07335484
07335484
04842507
07335315
07335315
03431518
03139828
03139828
04788971

04788971

06766429
07336146
07336146
05530299

(E1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D1)
(B1)
(E1)
(C3)
(C2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(P1)

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
05/08/2010

05/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
10/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
08/08/2010
05/08/2010
10/08/2010

09/08/2010
09/08/2010
09/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010
10/08/2010
06/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010

10/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
06/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
09/08/2010
05/08/2010
05/08/2010
06/08/2010

06/08/2010

09/08/2010
04/08/2010
04/08/2010
10/08/2010



