DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2	10 COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED	06967503	(E1) 09/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		06967503	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		06967503	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		04632352	(D1) 05/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		03658302	(D1) 06/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		05124432	(E1) 05/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		05124432	(C3) 05/08/2010
COMPANY OF BIOLOGISTS, LIMITED (THE)	00514735	(C3) 10/08/2		05124432	(C2) 05/08/2010
COMPANY OF POETS LTD	07339651	(C1) 09/08/2		05124432	(C3) 05/08/2010
COMPANY OF POETS LTD	07339651	(B1) 09/08/2		05124432	(C3) 06/08/2010
COMPANY OF WOLVES (THE ACTORS)	04320726	(D1) 04/08/2		05124432	(D2) 06/08/2010
LIMITED			COMPASS SERVICES MANAGEMENT LIMITED	06742670	(D1) 05/08/2010
COMPANY REGISTRATION SERVICES	04109559	(D1) 10/08/2	10 COMPASS (TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS) LIMITE	03412171	(C3) 06/08/2010
LIMITED			COMPASS (TECHNOLOGY SYSTEMS) LIMITE	03412171	(D2) 06/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(E1) 10/08/2	10 COMPASS WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP	04987966	(D1) 05/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C2) 10/08/2	10 LIMITED		
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C2) 10/08/2	10 COMPASS WEALTH MANAGEMENT	04214267	(D1) 05/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C2) 10/08/2	10 CONSULTANTS LIMITED		
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C2) 10/08/2	10 COMPAVIA TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	03123275	(D1) 09/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C2) 10/08/2	10 COMPELLE LIMITED	03606512	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(C3) 10/08/2	10 COMPELLE LIMITED	03606512	(D2) 10/08/2010
COMPANY SEAL LIMITED	04886696	(D1) 10/08/2	10 COMPELLE LIMITED	03606512	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY SECRETARIES LIMITED	00539913	(D1) 04/08/2	10 COMPETENT LIMITED	05977405	(D2) 09/08/2010
COMPANY SECRETARY (GB) LTD	06868854	(D1) 06/08/2	10 COMPETENT LIMITED	05977405	(C3) 08/08/2010
COMPANY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04454677	(C3) 10/08/2	10 COMPETENT CONTRACTING LTD	06975553	(D2) 05/08/2010
COMPANY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04454677	(C3) 10/08/2	10 THE COMPETENT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02825204	(D1) 10/08/2010
COMPANY 342 LIMITED	03436768	(D1) 09/08/2	10 LIMITED		
COMPANY TIME LIMITED	06473516	(D1) 10/08/2	10 COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED	05494523	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY WORKS LIMITED	05138849	(C3) 09/08/2	10 COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED	05494523	(C3) 09/08/2010
COMPANY WORKS LIMITED	05138849	(C2) 10/08/2	10 COMPETITION ANALYSIS LIMITED	05494523	(D2) 09/08/2010
COMPANY WORKS LIMITED	05138849	(D2) 10/08/2	10 COMPETITIVE OPTIONS LIMITED	04828348	(D2) 04/08/2010
COMPARE FEE LIMITED	06449170	(C3) 10/08/2	10 COMPETITIVO MANAGEMENT LTD	06574613	(E1) 10/08/2010
COMPARE FEE LIMITED	06449170	(C3) 10/08/2	10 COMPHACK LTD	06922479	(D1) 10/08/2010
COMPAREPACK LIMITED	07339615	(B1) 09/08/2	10 COMPHO LIMITED	04654599	(C3) 06/08/2010
COMPAREPACK LIMITED	07339615	(C1) 09/08/2	10 COMPHO LIMITED	04654599	(D2) 06/08/2010
COMPARISON CREATOR LIMITED	07336373	(B1) 05/08/2	10 THE COMPLEAT GARDENER LIMITED	05173272	(D1) 04/08/2010
COMPARISON CREATOR LIMITED	07336373	(C1) 05/08/2	10 THE COMPLEMENTARY MEDICINE CENTRE	04329120	(D1) 09/08/2010
COMPAR PROPERTIES LIMITED	05601633	(D1) 10/08/2	10 LIMITED		
COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	06950488	(D2) 05/08/2	10 COMPLEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED	06650337	(B4) 10/08/2010
COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	06950488	(C3) 04/08/2	10 COMPLEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED	06650337	(C2) 04/08/2010
COMPASS ARCHITECTURE LIMITED	06950488	(E1) 04/08/2	10 COMPLEMENT ENERGY LIMITED	07335484	(B1) 04/08/2010
COMPASS COUNSELLING LIMITED	05894519	(D2) 09/08/2	10 COMPLEMENT ENERGY LIMITED	07335484	(C1) 04/08/2010
COMPASS COUNSELLING LIMITED	05894519	(C3) 09/08/2	10 COMPLEMENTIT LIMITED	04842507	(D2) 06/08/2010
COMPASS COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY	02487325	(D1) 04/08/2	10 COMPLEMENT SURVEYS LIMITED	07335315	(C1) 04/08/2010
LIMITED			COMPLEMENT SURVEYS LIMITED	07335315	(B1) 04/08/2010
COMPASS DELIVERY LIMITED	06972395	(C3) 10/08/2		03431518	(D1) 09/08/2010
COMPASS DELIVERY LIMITED	06972395	(D2) 10/08/2		03139828	(C2) 05/08/2010
COMPASS DISPLAY SYSTEMS LIMITED	03279712	(D1) 10/08/2		03139828	(C2) 05/08/2010
COMPASS EXECUTIVE LIMITED	07338861	(B1) 06/08/2		04788971	(D2) 06/08/2010
COMPASS EXECUTIVE LIMITED	07338861	(C1) 06/08/2			
COMPASS HIRE LIMITED	06161174	(D1) 04/08/2		04788971	(D2) 06/08/2010
THE COMPASSIONATE FRIENDS	04029535	(D2) 04/08/2			
THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION	05888231	(C3) 10/08/2		06766429	(D1) 09/08/2010
THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION	05888231	(C3) 10/08/2		07336146	(B1) 04/08/2010
THE COMPASSIONATE MIND FOUNDATION	05888231	(C3) 10/08/2		07336146	(C1) 04/08/2010
COMPASS LANGUAGE LIMITED	06967503	(D2) 09/08/2	10 COMPLETE BOAT FREIGHTING LIMITED	05530299	(D2) 10/08/2010